Bus

. Bus C96-V2 Troncal C96-V2 - 275b Santibanez Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Calzada Revolucion — Ejido Calzada Revolucion — Ejido
39 stops Monday 04:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:43
Calzada Revolucion

Wednesday 04:43
Calle Degollado

Thursday 04:43
Leandro Valle

Friday 04:43
Av. de la Paz
Avenida de la Paz Saturday 04:43
Calzada Revolucién Sunday 04:43
Calzada Revolucion

Route info
Calzada Revolucion Direction: Calzada Revolucion

Stops: 39

Guadalupe Victoria
Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

Rio Balsas

El
Rio Uzumacinta

Rio Grijalva E

Rio Mezcala T 2 Coyula
Calzada Olimpica

Fray Antonio de Segovia e

Rio San Juan de Dios

San Martin
S \de Las Flores

MEX 80
Rio Zapotlanejo

Rio Antigua W /

ad,

= a Calania G
Las Pintas @ @penStreetMap contributors

{ \

Rio Champoton
B £96-v2 — Troncal C96-V2 - 275b Santibafiez BusMaps
Rio Tinto

Juarez


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C96-V2-3890066707-3730502045
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C96-V2-3890066707-3730502045
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C96-V2-3890066707-3730502045

Calle Porvenir

Calle Porvenir

Calle Porvenir

Calle Porvenir

Calle Porvenir

Calle Emilio Carranza

Tonala

Calle Tonala

Calle Tonala

Avenida Francisco Silva Romero

Zapotlanejo

Avenida de las Torres

18 de Marzo

Papaloapan

Calle Jose Mariano Abasolo

Jose Mariano Abasolo

Miguel Hidalgo

Ejido



Direction
Lazaro Cardenas — Revolucion Pte.

30 stops

Open route schedule

Lazaro Cardenas

Calle Angel el Zapopan Romero

Pedro Moreno

Jose Mariano Abasolo

Vicente Guerrero

Camino Viejo a Tonala

Glorieta El Cantarito

Glorieta El Cantarito

Salvador Hinojosa

Avenida Patria

Lazaro Cardenas

Avenida Francisco Silva Romero

Rio Haynamota

Paseo de las Artesanias

Ator

Plaza Forum Tlaquepaque

Avenida Rio Nilo

Fray Luis de Leon

Blvd. Gral. Marcelino Garcia Barragan

Calzada Olimpica

Rio Mezcala

Corregidora

Dr. Enrique Perez Arce

Neptuno

Urano

Route schedule
Lazaro Cardenas — Revolucion Pte.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lazaro Cardenas
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

05:47

05:47

05:47

05:47

05:47

05:47

05:47


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C96-V2-3890066707-3730502045

Calzada Revolucion
Calzada Revolucion
Calzada Revolucion
Calzada Revolucion

Revolucion Pte.

C96-V2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tlaquepaque

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



